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Anlage
Hainbuchenweg 45, 72770 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Henkes, Sebastian
T 07121 1591815 tennis.sportwart@sv-ohmenhausen.de

Jugendwart/in

Braun, Sandra
T 0162 9416902 tennis.jugendsportwart@sv-ohmenhausen.de
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Katharina Sikorski; T 0157 32371493

k.sikorski03@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sikorski, Katharina

Mayr, Ines
Haage, Vivienne
Schéfer, Sarah
Deh, Marlene
Schmid, Vivien
Reicherter, Jule
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Handel, Maria-Lisa
Bubeck, Annika
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Pfingsttag, Yvonne

E2 Engelhard, Christiane

E3 Blum, Karin

E4 Breitfeld, Karin
E5 Reicherter, Gabi
E6 Handel, Katharina
E7 Fahnle, Andrea

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bréandle, Annemarie

Schmid, Leni-Colleen
Héwelmann, Sabrina
Schwarzinger, Julia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20353981
20254886
20356474
20356316
20356344
20659242
20807523
20356317
20559703
20557928
20455445
29450172
20759117

28005535
26100967
26300838
25650486
26650484
26450505
28251524

LK DR Info
LK17,7
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,4

LK11,4
LK15,4
LK15,6
LK17,0
LK18,4
LK18,6
LK22,1

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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